Abikova
Abikova
Ambrozova
Andrysova
Bahledova
Bahledova
Bahledova
Bartova
Barvitova
Beckova
Beckova
Becvarova
Bezperatova
Bradacova
Brezovjakova
Bubdkova
Cernd
Cerna
Cernd
Cizkova
Cizkova
Cizkova
Curdova
Dajbychova
Davidkova
Dédkova
DiviSova
Dleskova
Dohnalova
Dohnalova
Dorociakova
Duchkova
Dudova
Dudova
Dusankova
DZubanova
Fialova
Fialova
Gresikova
Hajkova
Hajkova
Hajkova
Hajkova
HajSmanova
HajSmanova
Hakrova
Hakrova
Hakrova
Held
Hlavata
Hlavata

Ema
Tereza
Sofie
Nela
Nikol
Nikol
Vanessa
Nikola
Tina
Natalie
Natalie
Helena
Eliska
Zaneta
Adéla
Katefina
Eliska
Eliska
Katefina
Nicol
Nicol
Nicol
Nicol
Sarah
Séra
Monika
Anezka
Katefina
Emma
Emma
Katefina
Amalie
Anna
Anna
Terezie
Kristyna
Eliska
Eliska
Zuzana
Kristyna
Kristyna
Vanessa
Vanessa
Aneta
Karolina
Adriana
Adriana
Adriana
Magdalena
Nikola
Nikola

STREDNI CECHY
STREDNI CECHY
ZLINSKA OBLAST
ZLINSKA OBLAST
JIZNi MORAVA
JIZNi MORAVA
JIZNI MORAVA
VYCHODNI CEHCHY
SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI MORAVA
PLZENSKA OBLAST

KARLOVARSKA OBLAST

SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI MORAVA
STREDNI CECHY
STREDNI CECHY
STREDN{ CECHY
VYCHODNI CEHCHY
JIZNi CECHY

JIZNi CECHY

JIZNi CECHY

KARLOVARSKA OBLAST

PLZENSKA OBLAST
PLZENSKA OBLAST
JIZNi MORAVA

PLZENSKA OBLAST

KARLOVARSKA OBLAST

PLZENSKA OBLAST
PLZENSKA OBLAST
SEVERNI MORAVA
STREDNI CECHY
PRAHA

PRAHA

SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERN CECHY
JIZNI MORAVA
JIZNi MORAVA
SEVERN CECHY
STREDNI CECHY
STREDNI CECHY
JIZNi MORAVA
JIZNI MORAVA
PLZENSKA OBLAST
PLZENSKA OBLAST
PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

VYCHODNI CEHCHY
VYCHODNI CEHCHY

JOPJED
OMAR 5
STASIEK

SARAH ASHANTTI DEJAVUE

BABY 1
QUINTEN 1
MYSLENKA

IVAR RIANTHES SIELINTJE

VOGEN
CARRY 2

BLESK 30
CHUANITA
MACCHIATO 1
LANDOS 1
ELISKA 6

IDA FLORIMA
URIELA MELODY
ASTARTA BORDERI
RUBY

KEWIN 1
LIPTON TIMON
BERUSKA 4

SAM 19

TOPI 5

VLNKA 1
KILDARE FOX
SILVER 15
SHARIZA

LUCKY 31
FLORIS PCM
OSKAR 4
DOURELLO

DOUBLETROUBLE 11

H-KARINA
MERCI 8
WHITNEY 4

BAK 1

VANDA FLORIMA
GOLDBAR

MAYGEM GOLDEN GLORY(GBR)
TRAWEL CU MEL (CZE)

CALIMERO 8

ABBE

CROSS KEEN

TARA STORMCHILD
no competition
INDIGO 6

SIRIUS 11

MISTER HAY GUY
MY GRAVE ||
JISKRAII

A40
Adl
C31
C32
B68
B69
B70
C61
B54
B44
B45
A92
C52
B49
B39
A29
C34
C35
C58
Al6
Al7
A18
C51
A90
A85
B66
Al5
C41
A87
A88
B30
A71
A72
A73
B40
B11
B78
B79
B15
A81
A82
B64
B65
A10
All
A49
A50
A51
A58
BO1
B0O2



HoluSova
Horka
Horka
Hornikova
Hornikova
Hosakova
Houdova
Hradilova
Hubackova
Hubackova
Hubdackova
Huckova
Hufova
Humplik
Humplik
Humplikova
Jandova
Jilkova
Jochmanova
Kabelova
Kaminkova
Kasparova
Kavanova
Klauzova
Koci
Kodadovd
Kodadova
Kodadova
Kodadovd
Kodytkova
Kodytkova
Kopfivovd
Kordbova
Kovarova
Krakovicova
Krejci
Krejcitova
Krejcifova
Kretova
Krupickova
Krupickova
Kfenkova
Krizova
KFizova
Kudlic¢kova
Kudlickova
Kuklikova
Kuklikova
Kullack
Kupcikova
Kykalova
Lahodna

Valentyna
Gabriela
Gabriela
Kristyna
Karolina

Marie Anastazie

Eliska
Zuzana
Alice
Alice
Alice
Tereza
Kristyna
Vaclav
Vaclav
Anna
Karolina
Barbora
Anezka
Eliska
Tereza
Tereza
Barbora
Tereza
Klara
Davida
Davida
Sarah
Davida
Nela
Lucie
Gabriela
Barbora
Helena Eva
Nikol
Stépanka
Barbora
Barbora
Adéla
Jana
Aneta
Barbora
Adriana
Anna Marie
Anna
Anna
Natdlie
Natadlie
Emilly
Sophie
Emma
Jana

SEVERNI MORAVA
JIZNi CECHY

JIZNi CECHY
SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI MORAVA
VYCHODNI CEHCHY
PRAHA

SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI MORAVA
STREDNI CECHY
SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI CECHY
PLZENSKA OBLAST
KARLOVARSKA OBLAST
JIZNI MORAVA
STREDNI CECHY
KARLOVARSKA OBLAST
SEVERNI CECHY
PLZENSKA OBLAST
JIZNi MORAVA
PLZENSKA OBLAST
PLZENSKA OBLAST
PLZENSKA OBLAST
PLZENSKA OBLAST
VYCHODNI CEHCHY
VYCHODNI CEHCHY
SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI CECHY
PRAHA

JIZNi CECHY

JIZNi CECHY
VYSOCINA
VYSOCINA

ZLINSKA OBLAST
PLZENSKA OBLAST
KARLOVARSKA OBLAST
JIZNi CECHY
SEVERN CECHY
JIZNI MORAVA
JIZNi MORAVA
JIZNi MORAVA
PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

PLZENSKA OBLAST
PRAHA
KARLOVARSKA OBLAST

LARCHY
CONNY 3

LAURA-W
HVEZDA-H

ENDY KVIT

DEL AIFR

SHADOW 7

ARTURO MARTINI
PRINCE

MIKE 2

no competition
VIVANO

TOGI

ARAMIS 2688
MERLIN 31

CESTIK

NALOON

SHIRLI
MOLENHORN’S MELODY
AMOS 2

PRINCEZNA JASNENKA
BIM 1

ICARUS VAN DE BULKS
DRACEK

MAT 3

GOLDEN DUKE
NARNIA VOM VILSTAL
NOBLI

GLORIES

CIPISEK 5

TAYLOR 2

PEPSI SG

ELI 1

KIKI 2

MARLEY

LAKI 3

MAROANKAS MARCEL
GLANTEIFI GUTO
MARS ATENA
NESQUICK 1

MISCHEL

FUNNY 3

FiK 3

FIGO 2

PALINERO 1

POLY 6

CHARLOTTE 4
BALTHASAR VAN NIEU
TABU

VODA

SUNNY BOY 1

HERRY

B60
Al19
A20
B42
B47
B27
BO8
B74
B56
B57
B58
A36
B26
B51
B52
B53
B21
A86
C55
B82
A77
C50
B76
Al13
B8O
AO4
AO5
AO07
AO6
BO6
BO5
B55
B84
A74
C26
C25
B89
B9O
C37
A83
C45
A21
B22
B81
B71
B72
A59
A60
A57
AO8
A56
C46



Lahodnaml.  Jana KARLOVARSKA OBLAST MORLYN ca7
Lahodndaml.  Jana KARLOVARSKA OBLAST HILDA1 c48
Lahodndml.  Jana KARLOVARSKA OBLAST AMALKA 16 C49
Langrova Vanessa ZLINSKA OBLAST PUKIEL C33
Lipinska Anna STREDNI CECHY HICKORY A83
Lovétinska Natdlie VYSOCINA KARLEN FLOWER B87
Lovétinska Natalie VYSOCINA FALCO 23 B88
Macatova Viktorie VYCHODNI CEHCHY VENDELIN 3 BO4
Madrova Denisa STREDNI CECHY TONDA A78
Malinska Nela SEVERN CECHY PHILLIP B13
Malkova Barbora SEVERNI CECHY ZANE BO7
Malotova Ema STREDNI CECHY BRIXI A42
Malotova Ema STREDN{ CECHY KASZMIR 1 A43
Masgkova Stépdanka PLZENSKA OBLAST MUCKRIM EACHAN A91
Mayerova Karolina SEVERNI CECHY GOLDEN DEISY B10
Melmerova Natalie PRAHA BEN 8 A64
Melmerova Natalie PRAHA MUSARGO A65
Merunkova Anezka JIZNi CECHY ROMEO 17 c21
Merunkova Anezka JIZNi CECHY TOBY 2 C22
MIl&ochova Karolina SEVERNI CECHY KASHMIR VAN ORCHIDS A35
MokrejSova Lenka SEVERNI MORAVA DIABLO 1 B29
Mostkova Klara SEVERNI MORAVA MAUGLI 5 B23
Mostkova Klara SEVERNI MORAVA SANTY 1 B24
Musilova Adéla PRAHA AL-KHAM-SA CHIARA A75
Musilova Adéla PRAHA OLDVICARAGE BORDER REIVER A76
Naprstkova Natdlie PRAHA WINDHOEKS GOMPIE A55
Navratil David SEVERNI MORAVA DOLLOM SHARIVARI B63
Nechutna Tereza PLZENSKA OBLAST JASMIN 17 A09
Niemynarzova Kamila SEVERNI MORAVA OLIVER HF B28
Nosalova Daniela VYCHODNI CEHCHY GINGER BABE C56
Novotna Anezka VYCHODNI CEHCHY JADE VAN DE GROENHEUVEL BO3
Novotna Andrea VYCHODNI CEHCHY FLORA 15 BO9
Pavleckova Lucie STREDNI CECHY POSEJDON 1 A66
Pecina Vanessa Ingrid JIZNi MORAVA MAXIMO COPILOT B67
Perlikova Elitka VYCHODNI CEHCHY COOLAGH APRIL C60
Petrusova Eliska VYCHODNI CEHCHY KACENKA 1 C59
Pickova Adéla PRAHA MAXIMUS 2 A54
Pisafik Albert STREDNI CECHY FiK 2 A24
Pisarik Albert STREDNI CECHY JOOST A25
Pisarik Albert STREDN{ CECHY MELISA 4 A26
Pisafik Albert STREDNI CECHY DIEDATF A27
Pisarik Albert STREDNI CECHY CHARLOTTE-L A28
Piova Simona PLZENSKA OBLAST BEAUTY 6 A89
Platenkova Pavlina KARLOVARSKA OBLAST DOMASOV ROUZIE C54
Pochyla Patrik SEVERNI MORAVA KALAMAIJKA 1 B38
Podedvova Michaela JIZNi CECHY FURIA 1 c23
Pospisil Ondfej SEVERNI CECHY DENISA 8 B18
Pospisilova Katefina STREDNI CECHY DOLORES EWITA A37
Pospisilova Barbora SEVERNI CECHY SALY 3 B19
Pospidilova Viktorie SEVERNI MORAVA BELLO B31
Pospisilova Viktorie SEVERNI MORAVA BOHEMIA WILD BOY B32
Pospisilova Viktorie SEVERNI MORAVA no competition B34



Pospisilova
Prochazkova
Prochazkova
ProkeSova
Prokesova
PSenicova
Raidova
Rajchmanova
Rockwell
Rothova
Rothova
RaGzickova
Rydrychova
Rypkova
Rypkova
Safari

Safari
Schopper
Sedlackova
Sedlackova
Semrdadova
Slovackova
Slozil
Slozilova
Slozilova
Sommer
Sommer
Sovova
Sovova
Striskova
Studnickova
Studnickova
Svobodova
Szieklikova
Safratova
Sestak
Simkova
Simova
Splrkova
Splrkova
Splirkova
Ticova
Tomeckova
Trochova
Tdmova
Tamova
Urbanova
Valcikova
Vanova
Vanova
Vasaryova
Vasaryova

Viktorie
Anna
Lucie
Daniela
Daniela
Kristyna
Ema
Andrea
Tereza Alzbéta
Eva

Eva
Katefina
Martina
Nikol
Nikol
Leticia
Leticia
Victoria
Veronika
Veronika
Eliska
Michaela
JiFi
Eliska
Eliska
Vitek
Vitek
Rozdlie
Rozdlie
Nicole Jessica
Karolina
Karolina
Lucie
Markéta
Sofie
Denis
Viktorie
Rozdlie
Adéla
Adéla
Natdlie
Natadlie
Nela
Viktorie
Veronika
Veronika
Sophie
Sofie
Tereza
Tereza
Johana
Johana

SEVERNI MORAVA
PRAHA

JIZNi CECHY
ZLINSKA OBLAST
ZLINSKA OBLAST
SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI MORAVA
PLZENSKA OBLAST
PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA
PLZENSKA OBLAST
SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI MORAVA
PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

STREDN{ CECHY
STREDNI CECHY
JIZNi MORAVA
ZLINSKA OBLAST
ZLINSKA OBLAST
ZLINSKA OBLAST
ZLINSKA OBLAST
SEVERNI CECHY
SEVERNI CECHY
STREDN{ CECHY
STREDNI CECHY
VYCHODNI CEHCHY
PRAHA

PRAHA

SEVERNI CECHY
STREDN{ CECHY
STREDNI CECHY
STREDNI CECHY
SEVERN CECHY
KARLOVARSKA OBLAST
SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI{ MORAVA
SEVERNI MORAVA
KARLOVARSKA OBLAST
KARLOVARSKA OBLAST
KARLOVARSKA OBLAST
ZLINSKA OBLAST
ZLINSKA OBLAST
SEVERNI MORAVA
SEVERNI MORAVA
VYSOCINA
VYSOCINA
STREDNI CECHY
STREDN{ CECHY

PRETTY GINGER
NICE GUY

LIPTON SAMBA

no competition
BORIS 6

AIFRA

MIA 4

SAMURAJ 2
ALPINHORSE MARSHMALLOW
ROXANNE 1
LIGHT FEET

DON PIRO
BRIERYHILL MORWENA(GBR)
ROJA

SALLY KING

LITTLE CRAZY LOVE
CONSTANTINO S
COCO CHANEL
JASPER 3

LORD S

SANGARO 1

LAKY

SISI 23

NELA11

VLOCKA 1
SHARON DAWRA
KOKOSKA LUZICKA
ANABELA 2
GINGER 7

VITEA

SARGO

JMS LEX
KOLOCAVA BERENIKA
SWEET HEART
SIBAL

MARAH MAGIC BOY
VANESA 13
MASLICKA
VANESA 8

MINO

SONY 2

NIOR
BRILLIANT-TEREZA
JULCA1

LERRY FLINT
MAON SARGOUN
ANNABELLE

NEBO BRANDY TOT
TEDDY 1

COSMY BLUE
NANTANO B.B.
DARMEY

B33
B77
C24
A22
A23
B35
B41
Al4
A70
A52
A53
A67
Al2
B36
B37
A47
A48
B75
A38
A39
B73
C36
C38
C39
C40
B16
B17
A30
A31
C57
A62
A63
B&3
A46
A45
Ad4
B20
C43
B43
B46
B48
c44
C53
C42
C28
C29
B62
B61
B85
B86
A32
A33



Vasaryova
Vceldkova
Vitek

Vitek
Vitkova
Vitkova
Vojkavkova
Vokounovd
Zeman ml.
Zeman ml.
Zeman ml.
Zimova
Zimova
Zakovska
Zilinska

Jasmina
Adéla
Kristina
Anna Marie
Natdlia
Natadlia
Veronika
Viktorie
Jan

Jan

Jan

Nela
Nela
Adéla
Jana

STREDN{ CECHY
PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

VYCHODNI CEHCHY
VYCHODNI CEHCHY
ZLINSKA OBLAST
SEVERNI MORAVA
PLZENSKA OBLAST
PLZENSKA OBLAST
PLZENSKA OBLAST
STREDNI CECHY
STREDN{ CECHY
ZLINSKA OBLAST
SEVERNI MORAVA

GOLDENBAY HAPPY MORNING

PRETTY11

KAMIREZ VAN ORCHIDS

MATEO DI BELLE

MIDNIGHT STAR PRYNN

NIKITA 8

YSSELVLIEDTS MOCASSIN

SALLY IZABEY
ANGELIS DESMOND
BAM 2

LAKY 1

RIIJKAARD
CHANSON 2

AL-KHAM-SA CHAMPAGNO
PRETORIA ROSWELL (CZE)

A34
A6l
A69
B68
B14
B12
Cc27
B26
A01
AO02
AO3
A80
A79
C30
B60



